Fuel Filter
26.720.00

2672000 .
Fuol Filter

8003453089884

Applications

CUMMINS

QSM Serie QSM12

QSX Serie QSX15TIER 4
X Serie X15

FREIGHTLINER

ARGOSY Serie ARGOSY (CUMMINS ISXE5)
ARGOSY Serie ARGOSY (CUMMINS ISX15)
CASCADIA Serie CASCADIA (Cummins ISX15)
CORONADO Serie CORONADO (CUMMINS ISXE5)
CORONADO Serie CORONADO (CUMMINS ISX15)
M2 Serie M2 (CUMMINS ISL)

HITACHI
EH Serie EH3000 (MTU 12V4000)
EH Serie EH3500 (MTU 12V4000)

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:107.0
C:17.0
H:181.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 6

Box (width x length x height): 115x115x190 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 300

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1114
(mm)

Filter net weight: 286 g

Gross weight filter + box: 356 g




Fuel Filter

26.720.00

EX Serie EX 2500-5 (CUMMINS QSK45)
EX Serie EX 2500-6 (CUMMINS QSK50)
EX Serie EX 5500-6 (CUMMINS QSK50)
EX Serie EX 5600-6 (CUMMINS QSK50C)
EX Serie EX 8000-6 (CUMMINS QSK60)

INTERNATIONAL

PROSTAR Serie PROSTAR (Cummins I1SX15-450)
PROSTAR Serie PROSTAR (MAXXFORCE 15)
PROSTAR Serie PROSTAR (Cummins ISX15-500)
PROSTAR Serie PROSTAR (MAXXFORCE 13)

Cross references

ATLAS
ATLAS COPCO
ATLAS COPCO
BALDWIN
CATERPILLAR
DAVCO
DAVCO
DAVCO
DONALDSON
FLEETGUARD
HIFI FILTER
HITACHI
MACK
SAKURA
SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
WIX

5580012785
5580007857
5580012785
PF9814
3700572
102526
102527
382146
P550849
FS19764
SN40629
4669642
5839FS19764
SF-79080
SK48635
33964

FILTERS




